
 

 
KEY DATES 

 

Friday 1st July 2016 

- Personal Statement draft/plan to be handed in 
to Form Tutor  

- Students to inform Form Tutor of their agreed 
choice of Reference Writer 

Friday 9th September 2016 

- UCAS predictions to be entered by all Sixth 
Form teachers 

- Students to enter their Year 12 exam results on 
UCAS forms  

Friday 30th September 2016 

- Staff references for Oxbridge, Medicine, 
Dentistry and Veterinary Medicine students to 
be completed 
 

- All Y13 teaching staff to add any additional 
comments onto Go4Schools to supplement Y12 
reports 

Friday 7th October 2016 
- Claremont deadline for Oxbridge, Medicine, 

Dentistry and Veterinary Medicine applications  

Saturday 15th October 2016 
- Official UCAS deadline for all Oxbridge, 

medicine and dentistry candidates 
Wednesday 2nd November 2016 - Deadline for academic references 

Friday 11th November 2016 

- Claremont deadline for all UCAS applications 
for students who wish to apply by 15th January      
deadline 

     THIS DEADLINE WILL GUARANTEE EARLY OFFERS 

Sunday 15th January 2017 
- Official UCAS deadline for equal consideration 

of all applications 

15th January 2017 onwards 
 

- Support for late applicants and UCAS Extra 
applicants 

Friday 24th March 2017 
- Application deadline for all applications for Art 

& Design courses (except those listed with a 15 
Jan deadline) 

Thursday 17th August 2017 - Results Day 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 


